KIwozzI
JOHNJOHN
TIMON ET PUMBA
LEIE TRIATLON TEAM LATEM
ON N'AIME PAS LE KAYAK!
MERIDA WALLONIE
LES FRERES D'ESTOMAC
LES VICOYONS
LES PERDUS
PAPY ET JUNIOR
SEASPEED TEAM
GOWATEU
ANTIPANIC RF
LES, ZHE BAILLY!
LES HP RIDERS
3 VAINQUEURS DE L'ANNEE PROCHA
NIE TE ZERE OP'T GEMAK
DE DWEIZERIKKE
LES CANARDS BOITEUX
CROIBIEN - MONTULET
DEUX SUR TROIS
LES Vi COYONS
LES BUVEUX DE BIERE
LAMEUTE DU CENTRE
TEAM FAR
LES LAST MINUTE
LES RADASSES
LES TAVERNIERS
NPQ
PASSION EXTREME
LEFFE TEAM
TICET TAC
TEAM HUBEAUX
DEPANNEKOEKS
AFRIT 7 KAISER
BH XX
SBT VR
OPALLERS
THE BALDO TEAM
LES SQUIRROS
SPORT.YVES
CYCLIC
H2
BRU-BRU UNITED
FLEURS-SAUVAGES
LES YAKUZAS
FITINTENSITY
LES WARRIORS
MAYA L'ABEILLE RACING TEAM
LES MARCHAUX
LES SPEEDYS
MIKE & BICKERS - ELITE
2014 DANS LE TOP 20
LES INFILTRES
LES ZAMOUREUX
COMPLETEMENT RAID
BIKERS FOR LIFE 1
CRACOBEL
SO WHAT!
ATHLETES SANS FRONTIERES
FLYING SQUIRRELS
LES RAID GANGNAM STYLE BICYCLE
KEEP CALM IT'S SATURDAY
FORERUNNER
WE STOP SMOKING TOMORROW
MERGEZ ET MOJITO
LES SANGLIERS MOSANS
LE RETOUR D'EMBRUN
PHIVA
KILLERS
LOS TOROS
LES TAPAS LOCAS
H20 BROTHERS
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Challenge RBKC

La Roche en Ardenne, 30 Aolt 2014

Classement - Kayak

119 CREBBIN Tom / STRODE PENNY Karl
141 LAMBERT Guillaume / BOQUET Jonathan
133 FRASELLE Joachim / DACHELET Olivier
51 PENNE Pieterjan / BONAMI Hannes
45 MAONT Vincent / MOONENS Maarten
148 SCHOLTEF Brice / SCHOLTEF Maxime
65 CHARLIER Frangois / TROTOIR Michaél
86 SCHILTZ Frédéric / JACQMIN Jonas
140 LEMAIRE Laurent / BOVY Frédéric
124 KAES Geert / LECART Francois
53 PEETERS Arnaud / DIERCKX Thibaut
19 GOFFIN Pierre / WATTIEZ Frangois /| EUGENE Pierre
97 FRANSSEN Xavier / SCALCO Thierry
76 BAILLY Quentin / BAILLY Jacques
103 CACTUS Pascal / GRAUX Bernard
68 MOONENS Dries / HEYMANS Christophe
44 WITHOUCK Robin / DELOOF Sander
138 DE HERTOG Siemen / MENTEN Thomas
66 LAPORTE Olivier / LENOIR Philippe
116 CROIBIEN Fabrice / MONTULET David
120 WALSDORFF Benoit / BODY Luc
115 DENOOZ Daniel / LIEGEOIS Marc
54 GRARDEL Gautier / MINET Benoit
48 CAUDRON Olivier  KOWALCZYK Benoit
127 RUSCH Sven / CLAES Gert
142 MASSON Julien / BROUWERS Simon
98 MIGUET Christophe / GRANADOS Brice
61 DECKERS Vincent / GILLET Pierre
87 BERTIC Fabien / LOOTVOET Cédric
136 MASY Daniel / REYNDERS Philippe
63 SOENEN Jean-sébastien / HUBERMONT Lysandre
60 PERDONCIN Lucas / BERHIN Etienne
49 PIRAPREZ Camie / GILLET David
94 DE GRYSE Dimitri / DENIES Jeroen
4 DE HERTOG Pascal / DE HERTOG Philip / PITTEVILS Philippe
132 HALE Bernard / HALE William
75 DELCOUR Jean-frangois / RIPAK Pierre
52 SABBE Luc / BLOMME Chris
90 DE BAENST Baudouin / JORIS Michel
126 HERNANDEZ Ludovic / BOUCHER Céline
112 DE MAESENEER Yves / CORNELIS Geert
56 DE WILDE Jeroen / LAEREMANS Michael
131 HOULMONT Jean-pol / HOULMONT Olivier
95 ROOBAERT Gert / VANDELOOK Koen
70 HENDRICKX Roy / VANDUEREN Marc
96 CHARLIER Raphaél / GOFFIN Denis
110 VAN HOOF Dimitri / POUCET Olivier
145 PARENT Guillaume / ORBAN Christophe / MUCKE Jonathan
128 NAUDTS Gaétan / TAILLIEU Nicolas
89 MARCHAL Charles / MARCHAL Elise
69 DELEUZE Thierry / GOMEZ Luis
93 DE RIDDER Ivan / MERCKX David
50 CODDENS Kristof / BEELEN Karl
125 GIULIANO Julien / BASECQ Mathieu
109 DE VOGHEL Mallory / VARLET Olivier
99 LAVRY Michael / VIATOUR Thomas
118 VANESSE Christophe / GADEYNE Jean Rafaél
18 CRABBE Antoon / CORENS Rudi / BELLEMANS Christian
135 DE LAET Lars / THIELENS Ruben
82 MODOLO Jean-frangois / JOUBAUD Patrick
121 DEGIVE Xavier /| BOGAERT Anne-sophie
129 LAMBERT Agnés / VAN WETTER Renaud
46 DEXTERS Jonathan / ROCHE Thomas
73 LENAERTS Mathieu / MARTIN Anthony
57 DEHING Jeroen / VAN HULSEL Bert
84 LEJEUNE Alain / DESMET Xavier
104 WITSEL Valéry / WILLEM Frangois
139 VAN DE STEEN Pierre / MOUCHART Jean-christophe
107 HARDENNE Valery / THERER Jean Philippe
143 HOORENS Carlos / HOORENS Anthony
25 DE MUNTER Alain / GUNS Benny / DETINNE Denis
113 CECILIO David / MARQUAUX RUIX Anthony
105 HOORNAERT Olivier | HOORNAERT Vincent
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29:18
30:41
30:54
31:23
31:48
32:21
32:35
32:50
32:53
33:09
33:16
33:20
33:23
33:25
33:45
33:46
33:51
33:52
33:52
34:01
34:01
34:21
34:23
34:25
34:27
34:32
34:39
34:41
34:47
34:49
34:52
34:52
35:04
35:09
35:15
35:15
35:16
35:18
35:23
35:28
35:28
35:29
35:29
35:29
35:35
35:41
35:45
35:47
35:49
35:58
36:00
36:06
36:12
36:13
36:16
36:17
36:19
36:23
36:26
36:29
36:33
36:41
36:42
36:47
36:50
36:55
36:55
36:56
37:03
37:04
37:05
37:10
37:19



DE GEWELDIGE EN
LES FREROS
FULL GAAZ
JOL KEMZEKE
MIKE & BICKERS - BELOFTEN
NINGLINSPO'TES GIRLS

SRABANTSE TREKPAARDJES - AFRIT

LES DEUX FONT LA PAIRE
SMOSMOJEFFS
AFRIT 7 GRAND CRU
LAFUMA INTERSPORT GIRLS
BIKERS FOR LIFE 2
LES DOUILLETS
METS UN PEU DEUX BIERES
LES TELLS 12/12/12
GYMMANIA
LES HARGNICOTS
VACQUEYRAS
HOP HOP HOP
NEXUM
LES CATHY'S
FOEMPERS
PLUS FOU, TU MEURS
LES CORNETS
LES KETJES
FITCHPI'S
BIKERS SURNAGEANTS
THE WOOKIES
JACKIE & MICHEL
ALBERTPAT HOT'S TRIO
LES QUETTEUX DE POUILLES
LES PETIVORIENS
ONESTCHAUD
DREAMTEAM
THE NEXT GENERATION
JOLI-BOIS
GREEN BATARDS
DURE-A-SELLE
TEAM BERT DE GENDT
THE BREATHLESS
VESPA
LADIES SPIRIT
GIGONDAS
LES TURLUTTES POILUES
AFRIT 7 TRIPLE
ROCOLUPIET

SAPEURS POMPIERS LA LOUVIERE

KISHOR NAGAR TEAM
BIKERS FOR LIFE 3
LUBISU
METAL WARRIORS
BJB BUVEU
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Challenge RBKC
La Roche en Ardenne, 30 Aolt 2014
Classement - Kayak

137 JURRIENS Frederik / VANHOOMISSEN Tim
62 MANSET Jonathan / KEVERS Dorian
117 VANDERLINDEN Nico / VANDERLINDEN Davy
144 VAN DOOREN Frank / DIERICK Bart
92 PAUWELS Janick / VAN GUCHT Patrick
67 VANDERMEULEN Séverine / DELEAU Virginie
91 DE HERTOG Daniél / LUYPAERT Armand
79 LAMBRECHTS Dominique / GRANGE Jean-frangois
85 BEELEN Niel / PAULY Jo
5 VANCRAENEM Geert / SZEDELYI Pedro / SZEDELYI Tomas
130 TILKIN Fanny / BLOCKX Stéphanie
100 PELLEGRINELLI Nicolas / BRASSEUR Bastien
81 DOUCET Cyril / LIETARD Johan
22 WAUTERS Frédéric / HARDY Jean Michel / COIRAZZA Laurent
88 DE LAMINNE DE BEX Guillaume / JAMART Diane
102 MICHEL Nicolas / STANDAERT Olivier
13 MASSON Jean / APLINCOURT Lary / THOMAS Vincent
101 SCHOTTEY Kris / VANDEREN Sébastien
123 HOGGE Simon / NAUWELAERTS Claire
47 HALLUENT Vincent / DE JAEGER Luc
12 COLIN Francois-xavier / LHEUREUX Benjamin / LORIERS Nicolas
134 DE WILDE Stijn / VANDERFAEILLIE Dieter
106 WERRION Pascal / VANESSE Jean-denis
42 CORNET Julie / CORNET Nicolas
108 HANSSENS Michael / VANDEN BERGH Gregory
6 QUERINJEAN Bernard / DE BRUYCKER Frangois / BASTIEN Guillaume
10 MOUREAUX Pierre / BINKERT Marc / CASSIERS Jean-michel
55 VAN VAERENBERGH Wim / BUSSCHOTS Dirk
15 LESPAGNARD Nicolas / GUIDARD Pierre / BONJEAN Stéphane
9 PARY Alain / MARCHAL Patrick / JABAS Bernard
147 MICHEL Robin / RASPATELLI Anthony
114 HADDOUT Abdelah / OUJAB Choukri
21 GUIOT Jean-frangois / PIRLOU Antonio / JACKMAIN Deniz
20 BORREMANS Stijn / DEKESEL Sara / MEREMANS Dominique
111 VERSTRAELEN Tim / DE CAT Rutger
71 FALMAGNE Bruno / SMETS Stéphan
158 BALDASSO Jean-christophe / HALLEUX Edouard
16 NOTEBAERT Philiep / AERTS Eric / AERTS Sophie
2 MEERSSCHAERT Thomas / DE GENDT Bert / DE CLERCQ Hans
122 RANIERI Marco / GIUNTI Alessandro
77 GRANDJEAN Nathalie / OTTE Catherine
58 MURRATH Sandrine / TRAUWAEN Goe
17 GROENINCKX Bart / MUYLDERMANS David / CRAESSAERTS Frederik
8 HAVAUX Mathias / HAVAUX Renaud / RANDOUX Arnaud
7 BUYSE Stéphane / JACOBS Dirk / SPRUYT Johan
11 VANHERCK Pierre / DANG Olivier / JACQUEMIN Luc
24 HENRIS Benoit / BRUCCOLERI David / CORDIER Sébastion
14 BECKERS Wim / VANDENREWJT Kris / PIETERS Ingrid
83 DE LA FUENTE VILLASOL Rafaél / VILLASOL Fabien
23 FILLIERS Lucas / NELIS Suzanne / DE BLOCK Brigitte
80 VEIGA Mélanie / LEJEUNE Arnaud
1 PALMIERI Lorenzo / EVRARD Francis / ROLAND Jean-jacques

74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
a1
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

37:20
37:25
37:26
37:33
37:36
37:41
37:49
37:50
37:52
37:56
37:59
38:05
38:08
38:09
38:12
38:17
38:18
38:24
38:28
38:40
38:54
38:56
38:57
39:00
39:06
39:07
39:19
40:03
40:05
40:08
40:49
40:51
40:53
40:56
41:05
41:16
41:45
41:55
42:04
42:05
42:46
42:57
43:35
43:50
45:00
45:02
45:24
45:37
46:54
49:37
52:04
54:22



